
大浴感謝祭　参加浴場

支部 浴場名

1 敷島湯

2 南生野温泉

3 橘湯

4 矢柄温泉

5 出世湯

6 戎湯

7 ニュー清滝温泉

8 福徳温泉

9 鶴亀温泉

10 めがね温泉

11 錦湯

12 田島新温泉

13 百草湯

14 千歳温泉

15 極楽温泉

16 大和温泉

17 天竜湯

18 栄湯

19 平和温泉

20 朝日温泉

21 浜口温泉

22 玉乃湯

23 姫松温泉

24 錦温泉

25 寿楽温泉

26 辰巳温泉

27 錦船温泉

28 日之出温泉

29 ユートピア 白玉温泉

30 しきしま温泉

31 深草温泉

32 新朝日温泉

33 不動湯

34 新宮温泉

35 華厳温泉

生野

住之江・住吉

城東・鶴見



36 入船温泉

37 末盛湯

38 あさひ湯

39 福寿湯

40 都温泉

41 ニュー浴ハウスウエルネス

42 和光浴場

43 天水湯

44 双葉湯

45 ふろやさんわ

46 日之出湯

47 萬盛湯

48 大福湯

49 ニューナショナル温泉

50 出城温泉

51 旭温泉

52 七福湯

53 玉水温泉

54 宝来湯

55 みどり温泉

56 矢田温泉

57 平和湯

58 清滝湯

59 千寿湯

60 つるが丘温泉

61 駒川温泉

62 瓜破温泉

63 たちばな温泉

64 松竹温泉

65 大峰温泉

66 桐壷温泉

67 橘湯

68 末広温泉

69 戎湯

70 おーごん湯

71 朝日温泉

72 新美濃温泉

73 宝湯

平野

淀川

西成

東住吉



74 三津屋温泉

75 神徳温泉

76 本　道　湯

77 春日湯

78 白滝温泉

79 ニューみよし湯

80 昭和湯

81 新菊水温泉

82 引江湯

83 新庄温泉

84 銀水湯

85 三宝湯

86 大栄湯

87 八阪湯

88 生駒温泉

89 パール湯

90 鹿島湯

91 余喜温泉

92 入船温泉

93 あべの橋

94 福水温泉

95 野里の湯

96 八丁温泉

97 太陽温泉

98 丸の湯

99 小春湯

100 住吉温泉

101 ヘルシーバス松の湯

102 錦湯

103 ゆーでるらんど都

104 桃　の　湯

105 浪華温泉

106 日光温泉

107 第一三福湯

108 新旭温泉

109 ＪＯＹ大正

110 鶴　町　湯

111 大運橋温泉ゆぽぽ

淀川

旭

東淀川

東成

阿倍野

西淀川

都島

大正



112 三光湯

113 龍宮温泉

114 寿湯

115 朝日湯

116 稲荷湯

117 万楽湯

118 千鳥温泉

119 大福湯

120 梅香温泉

121 龍美温泉

122 八坂温泉

123 宝栄湯

124 栄湯

125 日之出温泉

126 ヘルシー温泉立葉

127 ラジウム温泉

128 ヘルシー温泉桜川

129 天六温泉

130 紅梅温泉

131 出世湯

132 永和湯

133 宝徳湯

134 宝来湯

135 蓬莱温泉

136 生駒湯

137 鴻之湯

138 阪和温泉

139 旭湯

140 堺新温泉

141 湊潮湯

142 安井温泉

143 三宝バスセンター

144 太陽温泉

145 フォーユー

146 初芝湯

147 深井中央温泉

148 淸滝温泉

149 大宮温泉

東大阪

浪速

北

堺

福島

港

此花



150 藤田温泉

151 新大庭温泉

152 日の本湯

153 新町湯

154 宝来温泉

155 新小春温泉

156 七福温泉

157 幸福温泉

158 極楽温泉

159 露天風呂たこ湯

160 夢の公衆浴場五色

161 島田温泉

162 成田温泉

163 勝温泉

164 新町温泉

165 昭栄温泉

166 白菊温泉

167 高砂温泉

168 豊温泉

169 山本新温泉

170 恩智温泉

171 豊栄温泉

172 安中温泉

173 ヘルシーバスニュー栄

174 門真 巣本温泉

175 皆様温泉

176 宮方温泉

177 扇　温　泉

178 なごみ湯

179 羽倉崎温泉

180 城南温泉

181 平和温泉

182 五月湯

183 共栄温泉

184 新柏原温泉

185 中央温泉

186 藤井寺 鶴の湯

187 有楽温泉
和泉

寝屋川

八尾

大東・四条畷

泉佐野

池田

柏原

守口

豊中



188 ラジューム温泉

189 西 菊水温泉

和泉


	HP用

